CUBE
5” Ultra Narrow Single Wall Mount
DC-WS05-U
Fixture Type:
Project:
Catalog#:
Location:
wacarchitectural.com   |   WAC Architectural, a WAC Group brand.

44 Harbor Park Drive Phone  (800) 526.2588
Port Washington, NY 11050 Fax      (800) 526.2585
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONFIGURATION TABLE
Model & Size Color Temperature & CRI Housing FinishBeam
DC-WS05 (11W) BK - BLACK
BZ - BRONZE
GH - GRAPHITE
WT - WHITE
U - 6° 827 - 2700K - 85
830 - 3000K - 85
835 - 3500K - 85
840 - 4000K - 85
Light Direction
B - Towards
DC-WS05-U___-__
Example: DC-WS05-U27B-BK
CUBE
5” Ultra Narrow Single Wall Mount
DC-WS05-U
Fixture Type:
Project:
Catalog#:
Location:
wacarchitectural.com   |   WAC Architectural, a WAC Group brand.
WAC Group retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company’s continuous improvement program.
APR 2026 |  P. 3 of 3WAC Group Headquarters WAC Architectural
44 Harbor Park Drive Phone  (800) 526.2588
Port Washington, NY 11050 Fax      (800) 526.2585
FEATURES
Optics:
• High lumen output at four different CCT/CRI combinations available
LED:
• High output COB LED with a 3-step Mac Adam ellipse
• Rated operational life of 80,000 hours at L70 (LED maintains 70% of
its initial delivered lumens when brand new for 80,000 hours of use.)
Electrical:
• Available in an 11W power level
Dimming:
• Electronic Low Voltage (ELV) and 0-10V dimming are available
• ELV dimming is capable of a 100 - 10% range at 120V only
• 0-10V dimming is capable of a 100 - 20% range
Construction:
• Solid aluminum construction
• IP65 wet location listed
• Driver concealed within fixture body
Installation:
• Mounting plate secures the fixture to the applicable junction box
• Reflector can be replaced by removing one front panel assembly
Trim and Reflector:
• Available in an ultra narrow (6°) beam angle only
Warranty:
• WAC Architectural limited warranty up to 5 years
• Full warranty found at: waclighting.com/warranty
Notes: